Words to numbers

1). three hundred and sixty four thousand, three hundred and thirteen : 364,313

2). nine hundred and twenty four thousand, five hundred and  two : 924,502

3). nine hundred and fifty six thousand, four hundred and seventy five : 956,475

4). four hundred and sixty five thousand, one hundred and sixty eight : 465,168

5). nine hundred and eighty three thousand, two hundred and eleven : 983,211

6). one hundred and forty six thousand, three hundred and thirty eight : 146,338

7). two hundred and forty five thousand, nine hundred and  one : 245,901

8). eight hundred and ninety seven thousand, three hundred and forty five : 897,345

9). four hundred and seventy four thousand, three hundred and sixty four : 474,364

10). three hundred and eighty four thousand, one hundred and ninteen : 384,119

11). forty three thousand, three hundred and forty five : 43,345

12). five hundred and seventy six thousand, six hundred and seventy eight : 576,678

Answers

1). three hundred and sixty four thousand, three hundred and thirteen : 364,313

2). nine hundred and twenty four thousand, five hundred and  two : 924,502

3). nine hundred and fifty six thousand, four hundred and seventy five : 956,475

4). four hundred and sixty five thousand, one hundred and sixty eight : 465,168

5). nine hundred and eighty three thousand, two hundred and eleven : 983,211

6). one hundred and forty six thousand, three hundred and thirty eight : 146,338

7). two hundred and forty five thousand, nine hundred and  one : 245,901

8). eight hundred and ninety seven thousand, three hundred and forty five : 897,345

9). four hundred and seventy four thousand, three hundred and sixty four : 474,364

10). three hundred and eighty four thousand, one hundred and ninteen : 384,119

11). forty three thousand, three hundred and forty five : 43,345

12). five hundred and seventy six thousand, six hundred and seventy eight : 576,678